MADE IN THE USA
DCS
ClassicClassic
DCS SERIES FEATURES
 � Bar and Plate Brazed
Aluminum Core
 � Assembles From Stock
 � Premium Quality

STANDARD DCS SERIES DIMENSIONS
STANDARD DCS DUAL FAN SERIES DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATIONS
DCS SERIES:
Standard
ORDER EXAMPLE: Heat Exchanger. 30 HP, 12 Volt, 65 PSI Bypass, TC140 Shipped w/Cooler
DCS30-12-BP65-TC140
MODEL SIZE:
Selected
MOTOR CODE:
12=12 Volt
24=24 Volt
BYPASS DATA:
BP25 = 25PSI Internal By-Pass
BP65 = 65PSI Internal By-Pass
BPNV = By Pass No Valve
CUSTOM FEATURE CODE:
R = Reversed
AD = SAE to NPT Adaptors Installed
TC115 = 115 F Temperature Switch
TC140 = 140 F Temperature Switch
MTG = �Feet Mounting Bracket Set
(Included on Models D45/60/70)
DCS
A CooL-Line Selection Software, which is available free of charge will guide you through the cooler model selection
process in simple steps and will recommend the optimal AKG cooling package for your application: www.akgts.com MADE IN THE USA
Power Cord
Approximately 15” Long
Note:
Male Mating Connector Not Supplied
Packard Connector: 1200973
Packard Male Terminal: 12124582 (2)
Packard Seal: 12015323 Green (2)
Female Connector Supplied
Packard Connector: 12015792
Packard Female Terminal: 12124580
Packard Seal: 12015323 Green (2)
“B” BLUE
Note:
Male Mating Connector Not Supplied
Packard Connector: 12010973
Packard Male Terminal: 12124582 (2)
Packard Seal: 12015323 Green (2)
“A” BLACK
DETAIL A
Female Connector Supplied
Packard Connector: 12015792
Packard Female Terminal: 12124580
Packard Seal: 12015323 Green (2)
AKGcoolers.com 1 (805) 484-0049 Sales@AKGcoolers.com
OIL-TO-AIR COOLING SYSTEMS WITH BRUSHED DC-FAN DRIVE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
AKG Cool-Line is a standard line of products
from the market leader in high performance
aluminum cooling systems. AKG is best known